Overall Men 21 km

Australian Birkebeiner 2191

Position Bib Surname First name
1. 512 BURTON Liam

2. 586 DE CAMPO Seve

3. 511 FORRER Jarrah
4, 513 BLACKWELL Nicholas
5. 516 WRIGHT Abe

6. 517 BULL Matthew
7. 536 CURTIS Robert
8. 514 COOPER Dominic
9. 518 VAN DER PLOEC Daniel
10. 530 QUINN Jarrod
11. 515 HOOGENRAAD Tom
12. 522 BARTSCH Friedl
13. 596 MCMAHON Thomas
14. 599 CLARKE Finlay
15. 519 DUNN Robert
16. 521 NEUHAUS Will

17. 542 PAMMER Tony
18. 696 BROWN Callum
19. 793 MCGRATH Sean
20. 802 GARRIDO Jaime
21. 559 CATTO-SMITH Robert
22. 523 ADAMS Oliver
23. 526 JAMESON Richard
24. 787 RICHARDSON  Stuart
25. 531 WEATHERALL Harrie
26. 655 ARMITAGE Jamie
27. 587 SCHULTZ Brett
28. 579 FLANAGAN Matthew
29. 540 WARD Peter
30. 534 FORRER Conrad
31. 535 MCDONALD Mark
32. 698 WASLEY Mike
33. 687 STUART David
34. 547 MCDONALD Paul
35. 548 GREEN Stephen
36. 592 RUTHERFORD Andrew
37. 697 MCINNES Travis
38. 786 MEDLEY Angus
39. 578 BECKINGSALE David
40. 553 POWER Graeme
41. 563 KLEMKE Ashley
42. 600 VAN DER PLOEC Evan
43. 588 KREEKMAN Kalev
44, 613 BRUSSEL Michael
45, 686 STENNING Michael
46. 539 DARVENIZA John
47. 541 MANNING Patrick
48. 595 SPENCER Ryan
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FIS Code
3040131
3040125

3040123
3040120

3040128

3040127

3040130

Time
0:58:40,2
1:02:42,0
1:03:27,0
1:03:54,4
1:05:15,7
1:06:55,3
1:07:41,0
1:08:17,5
1:08:41,9
1:10:15,1
1:10:58,6
1:13:20,6
1:13:25,2
1:14:17,7
1:14:28,3
1:15:16,9
1:15:47,3
1:16:53,0
1:19:20,9
1:19:42,2
1:20:06,9
1:20:50,2
1:21:38,7
1:22:40,4
1:23:24,6
1:24:19,9
1:24:45,4
1:25:03,0
1:25:08,4
1:25:28,0
1:26:04,0
1:26:20,8
1:27:02,1
1:28:03,2
1:28:15,5
1:28:34,6
1:28:59,7
1:29:06,6
1:29:08,9
1:29:16,4
1:29:46,7
1:29:50,5
1:30:14,9
1:30:32,4
1:31:06,9
1:31:28,7
1:31:34,9
1:32:18,2
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593 ESSEX

778 RUMPFF
525 TSARSKI
575 SMITH

603 HALL

607 ALEXANDER
570 CREBBIN
594 RITCHIE
618 BELOV
546 FOSTER
555 MITCHELL
561 HOOD

660 MAWLEY
672 ROXBURGH
571 CRANAGE
560 BRADY
695 HAUSLER
562 BENTLEY
797 BURGESS
528 ZAJAC

777 NOHEL
784 DE FREITAS
611 COOPER
610 MITTEN
609 PASCOE

640 MACPHERSON

642 ADAMS
670 LINDSTROM
614 GRAY

625 HUMPHRIES
605 RITMAN
776 RENNICK
591 BLOOM
794 SPIERS

691 TARDIF

788 HONEY

658 BARNETT
589 BULL

815 MORROW
646 LEVERTON
620 HESSE

617 STECHER
650 ELLIS

645 GIBSON

573 HOOGENRAAD

549 ADAMS
585 POLLARD
765 O'SULLIVAN
770 LAMB

653 PRICE

Australian Birkebeiner 2191

Rohan
Phillip
Aivar
Peter
David
Rick

Jim
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Gleb
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David
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Richard
Michael
Richard
John
David

AUS
AUS
EST

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
POL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU50
MU65
MU55
MU50
MU70
MU70
MU80
MU18
MU40
MU65
MU65
MU40
MU60
Mu45
MU80
MU70
MU65
MU65
MU60
MuU45
MU50
MU60
MU65
MU35
MU55
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MU65
MU70
MU60
MU55
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1:33:37,3
1:33:55,1
1:34:18,4
1:34:31,8
1:35:17,3
1:36:05,0
1:36:14,9
1:36:25,6
1:36:54,9
1:36:57,4
1:37:05,8
1:37:57,3
1:38:05,5
1:39:06,4
1:39:50,7
1:40:04,2
1:40:47,4
1:40:49,0
1:42:44,4
1:42:51,4
1:42:59,3
1:44:45,2
1:45:29,1
1:46:43,6
1:49:12,0
1:49:28,1
1:50:04,7
1:51:25,8
1:52:08,1
1:52:17,9
1:52:57,2
1:54:15,7
1:54:26,4
1:54:49,8
1:54:58,6
1:55:11,7
1:55:44,7
1:56:25,2
1:56:34,7
1:56:46,9
1:57:26,5
1:58:20,5
1:59:21,8
1:59:22,3
1:59:51,5
1:59:51,8
1:59:52,4
2:00:29,2
2:00:55,5
2:01:23,0
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DNF
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768 NORRIS David
649 MANSON Steve
689 SERLE Don
706 LOBBE Peter
671 MUHLEN-SCHUI Roark
668 CRAIG Campbell
782 MARTIN Peter
237 LAWRENCE Harold
659 COUNSELL John
690 WALSH David
576 BOX Rick
721 NORWAY Shree
629 FISK Martin
709 LARSSON Hannes
804 ROE Richard
751 MARUFF Paul
677 HARRIOTT Peter
656 RAUTIAINEN  Veli
703 GRIFFITHS Neil
673 PARKINSON Murray
762 HALL Timothy
750 MACKENZIE Dugald
781 KIM Kyong-Tae
772 YENCKEN Nick
775 CONNORS Timothy
701 KAMMINGA Neill
715 WARD Wesley
680 BOYDELL Sydney
681 TURNER Roger
654 DARBY Edward
688 BULBECK Jaime
749 HASLAM Rod
767 BULBECK Oliver
641 MICHAEL David
678 HARRIOTT Lloyd
748 TOUFFAIT Bernard
720 ANDREWS Gregory
718 HYDE Brendon
731 MCFARLANE  Kenneth
780 SULLIVAN John
733 RITCHIE Peter
723 LLOYD John
812 HOPKINS Joshua
727 BENNETT Michael
737 FALKENMIRE  Geoff
760 STANLEY Ed

637 MIKKONEN Kauko

632 SMITH

Doug
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2:01:53,2
2:02:22,9
2:04:10,5
2:05:17,4
2:08:48,0
2:11:29,6
2:16:11,2
2:16:27,3
2:17:59,0
2:18:52,5
2:19:28,7
2:24:33,0
2:30:22,6
2:32:33,1
2:32:56,9
2:40:07,7
2:41:03,6
2:44:28,4
2:47:37,1
2:48:02,3
2:51:26,8
2:52:18,8
2:53:14,3
2:53:32,5
2:53:46,0
2:54:42,3
2:56:33,6
2:56:56,4
2:56:58,0
2:57:39,8
2:59:34,5
3:00:12,1
3:01:19,7
3:03:27,3
3:08:08,5
3:08:28,4
3:08:38,4
3:09:23,7
3:09:27,3
3:09:57,9
3:12:36,4
3:14:15,7
3:16:31,5
3:42:48,7
3:50:54,9
3:55:59,2
3:56:43,5
DidNotFinish
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